DALY COLLEGE, INDORE

Annual Examination Time Table March 2024  Classes VI1, VI, IX

REPORTING TIME: 9:00 am READING TIME: 9:00 am TO 9:15 am WRITING TIME:9:15 am to 12:15 pm

DATE DAY CLASS VIl | CLASS Vill | CLASS IX
March 1, 2024 Friday GK Test (2:30 pm to 3:15 pm)
March 4, 2024 Monday General Science (3hr) Mathematics (3hr) Social Science (3hr)
March 5, 2024 Tuesday
March 6, 2024 Wednesday Hindi 1 {1:30 hr) English [ (1:30 hr)
English (Language &
Tch 132028 Viimony Hindi 11 (1:30 hr) English 11 (1:30 hr) Literature) (3hr)
March B, 2024 Friday MAHASHIVRATRI - HOLIDAY
March 9, 2024 Saturday | |
March 10, 2024 Sunday
Mathematics (3hr)/Painting
March 11, 2024 Monday Social Science (3 hr) General Science (3hr) (3hr)
March 12, 2024 Tuesday
March 13, 2024 Wednesday Sanskrit/Spanish’ French/ German
Computer Science(1:30 hr) (Writing 1:30 hr) Listening (1:30 hr) | Artificial Intelligence
March 14, 2024 Thursday
March 15, 2024 Friday English 1 (1:30 hr) Hindi 1 (1:30 hr)
March 16, 2024 Saturday English 11 {(1:30 hr) Hindi 11(1:30 hr) Hindi/French/Sanskrit
March 17, 2024 Sunday
Sanskrit/Spanish’ French/ German
March 18, 2024 Monday (Writing 1:30 hr) Listening (1:30
hr) Computer Science (1:30 hr)
March 19, 2024 Tuesday
General Science /Elements of
March 20, 2024 Wed " Mathematics (3 hr) Soctal Science (3 hr) Business (3hr)
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